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RASEH

5 1530 1550 1570
TERE -10 70 °C
FIHINER 16 17 dBm b
RIN 87 -165 -163 dBc/Hz @100kHz
TEERR 400 2000 mA
T{EERfE 475 5 5.25 Vv
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BICuREEs 10 20 kHz A
AEANHIEL 50 dB

EDTNErES 3 5 GHz

PEEIEES 1 100 200 kHz
VMRS 1%

BtHA JeerEl (BOA)

ZEOsEs FC/APC (ZRIA)
PR A SM/PM
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1 Ve INEBIR  5V/3A, {RIES
2 Tx(output) #ERIH, RS232/3.3 to5V TTL232(EAIA)
3 Rx(input) #AREIN, RS232/3.3 to5V TTL232(BKIA)
4 Gnd it
5 Gnd FEit
6 Ve MNEBIR  5V/3A, (IR
7 Mod+(input) N/A
8 Mod-(input) N/A
9 Enable(input) BotimifEse, RBYHE EUAFE)
ITR(ER BESRA)
PHX-C-T-M-C32- @@ - @ - @ 000

IhER: By dBm

MRED LB RIS BSLRE

2 100KHz 0 SMF/FC-APC
4 20KHz 1 PM/FC-APC

6 5KHz
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8 1KHz
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